
2-Night 3-day Sample Schedule 
Day 1 
10:30 Arrive, unload buses, bathroom break 
10:45 Orientation & Chaperone Meeting 
11:00 Move into cabins 
11:30 Lunch (own sack lunches)  
12:00 All-camp Field Games 
1:00   Field Journal and Get into Learning Groups 
1:30   Learning Station 1/Activity Block 1 
2:30   Bio Break 
2:45   Learning Station 2 /Activity Block 1 contd. 
3:45   Snack and Journaling (Skit Explanation if doing them Night #2) 
4:00   Free time until dinner  
5:15   Dinner KP to Lodge 
5:30 ​ Dinner  
6:30​ Prep for Evening Program 
7:00 ​ Evening Program (Campfire with songs, stories, and s’mores) 
 
Day 2 
8:15    Breakfast KP to Lodge 
8:30    Breakfast 
9:30    Learning Station 3/Activity Block 2 
10:30  Bio Break 
10:45  Learning Station 4/Activity Block 2 contd. 
11:45  Lunch KP to Lodge 
12:00  Lunch 
12:45  Cabin Rest/Free Time 
1:15    Learning station 5/Activity Block 3  
2:15    Bio Break 
2:30    Learning Station 6/Activity Block 3 contd. 
3:30    Snack and Journaling 
3:45    Module Reflection Activity 
4:30    Free Time until dinner 
5:15    Dinner KP to Lodge 
5:30 ​  Dinner  
6:30​  Prep for Evening Program 
7:00 ​  Evening Program (Cabin Group Skits) 
 
Day 3 
8:15     Breakfast KP to Lodge 
8:30     Breakfast 
9:15     Pack, clean cabin, bring stuff to lodge porch 
9:45   Free time/Camp Exploration/Learning Station 7 
10:45   All camp Reflection activity in the woods 
11:30   Gather/Eat sack lunch 
12:15   Restroom, Load buses 
12:30   Goodbye! 


